Position

Cultural Arts Manager
Arts Commissioner
Arts Commissioner
Arts Commissioner
Arts Commissioner
Arts Commissioner
Arts Commissioner
Arts Commissioner
Arts Commissioner
Arts Commissioner

Arts Commissioner

Other Positions Held City

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Department

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Total Wages

$97,126
$1,356
$1,356
$1,356
$1,356
$1,356
$1,243
$678
$678
$678
$678

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,079
$102
$102
$102
$102
$102
$94
$50
$50
$26
$50



