Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cultural Arts Manager		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$97,126	\$32,079
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$1,356	\$102
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$1,356	\$102
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$1,356	\$102
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$1,356	\$102
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$1,356	\$102
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$1,243	\$94
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$678	\$50
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$678	\$50
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$678	\$26
Arts Commissioner		Laguna Beach	Cultural Arts	\$678	\$50